
Coaches:

John Pascarella, Head Coach Dryden
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
3, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Marathon 4:30

PM
Marathon H
S

Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

POSTPONED Apr
4, 2020 Sat

Regular Season
(Partigianoni
tournament)

@ Moravia 12:30
PM

Gutchess
Lumber
Sports
Complex

Bus/Driver:
dryden

Departure Time:
11:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

NL

CANCELLED Apr
13, 2020 Mon Regular Season

@ Candor
(SVEC
EAGLES)

4:30
PM

Alderman
Field - Van
Etten

L

POSTPONED Apr
15, 2020 Wed Regular Season Whitney

Point
4:30
PM Dryden H S L

POSTPONED Apr
17, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Waverly 4:30

PM

Waverly High
School
Baseball
Field

L

POSTPONED Apr
18, 2020 Sat Regular Season @ Port

Byron
11:00
AM

U S M S and
H S

Bus/Driver:
dryden

Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:30
PM

NL

POSTPONED Apr
20, 2020 Mon Regular Season Newark

Valley
4:30
PM Dryden H S L

CANCELLED Apr
22, 2020 Wed Regular Season

Odessa-
Montour
(Storm)

4:30
PM Dryden H S L

CANCELLED Apr
24, 2020 Fri Regular Season

Candor
(SVEC
EAGLES)

4:30
PM Dryden H S L

POSTPONED Apr
27, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Whitney

Point
4:30
PM

WPHS
Baseball
Field

L

POSTPONED Apr
29, 2020 Wed Regular Season Waverly 4:30

PM Dryden H S L

POSTPONED
May 1, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Newark

Valley
4:30
PM

Newark
Valley High
School

L

CANCELLED May
4, 2020 Mon Regular Season

@ Odessa-
Montour
(Storm)

4:30
PM

W G Baseball
Field L

CANCELLED May
6, 2020 Wed Regular Season @

Trumansburg
4:30
PM

Varsity
Baseball
Field

L

POSTPONED
May 8, 2020 Fri Regular Season

@ Notre
Dame,
Elmira

4:30
PM

Elmira Notre
Dame: Grass
Field

L

POSTPONED
May 11, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Elmira

Heights TBD TBD L

Date: 2026-02-08


	Dryden (B) V Baseball Coaches: John Pascarella, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) V Baseball


